
SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

GATITO (130ml) 
Gin, Passion Fruit, Pink Pepper, Citrus

APEROL SPRITZ (270ml) $225
Aperol Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda Top

ST. GERMAIN SPRITZ (270ml) $295
Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Soda 
Top

FRENCH 75 (210ml) $210
Gin, Prosecco, Citrus

SOUTH SIDE (210ml) $190
Gin, Mint, Lime Juice

NAKED AND FAMOUS (165ml) $310
Aperol Liqueur, Yellow Chartreuse, 
Mezcal

MEZCALITA (140ml) $280
Mezcal Verde Amaras, Lime Juice, 
Cointreau

MARGARITA (140ml) $290
Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau

OLD FASHION (60ml) $240
Bourbon, Orange Angostura, Brown 
Sugar

NEGRONI (90ml) $240
Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Campari

MEZCAL NEGRONI (90ml) $240
Mezcal, Rosso Vermouth, Campari

MOSCOW MULE (195ml)  $210
Ginger Beer, Vodka, Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI (120ml) $220
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, 
Pinch of Salt

MARTINI DRY (120ml) $300
Vodka or Gin

CARAJILLO (120ml) $230
Licor 43, Espresso

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS AND NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CONEJO $90
Orange, Grapefruit & Carrot

COCA-COLA 355ml 

COCA-COLA SUGAR FREE 355ml 

COCA-COLA LIGHT 355ml 

SPRITE 355ml 

SPRITE SUGAR FREE 355ml 

SIDRAL 355ml 

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

SIDRAL LIGHT 355ML  

FANTA 355ML  

FRESCA 355ML  

LEMONADE

ORANGEADE

CLAMATO

 

$65

$65

$65

$65

$65

$90

STILL AND SPARKLING WATER

TOPO CHICO 355ML 

PERRIER 330ML 

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER 

 

$65

$85

$65

$75

$75

$75

$75

$75

$95

$95

$75

$75

$75

SAN PELLEGRINO 750ML 

AGUA DE PIEDRA 360ML  

AGUA DE PIEDRA 650ML

 

$135

$85

$135

CONCHITA $100
Bitter Orange, Lime, Agave Syrup, 
Soda

BEER

MODELO ESPECIAL 355ML 

NEGRA MODELO 355ML 

VICTORIA 355ML 

PACÍFICO CLARA 355ML 

PACÍFICO SUAVE 355ML 

STELLA 330ML 

MICHELOB ULTRA 355ML 

CORONA 355ML 

CORONA LIGHT 355ML 

CORONA CERO 355ML 

 

$120

$120

$130

$130

$210

$130

$190

CRAFT BEER

BOCK, JABALÍ 

DORADA, TEMPUS 

LAGER GEOMETRÍA PRINCIPIA 

WITBIER INSURGENTES TINIEBLA 

BROWN PALE ALE SHELTER HÉRCULES

MUNICH HELLES LAGER TRÉBOL

DRACONIS CELESTIA FAUNA

 

$300

GIN & LOVE (250ml) 
Beefeater Pink, Citrus, Tonic, Soda

$290

MAIZ-ON (250ml) 
Nixta Liqueur, Citrus, Pineapple

$350

TURMALINA (250ml) 
Tequila 7 Lenguas Blanco, Citrus, 
Jalapeño & Cilantro, Worm Salt, 
Edible Flower

$260



HOT BEVERAGES: SPIRITS

CAFÉ AMERICANO 200ML

LATTE 240ML

CAPPUCCINO 240ML

ESPRESSO 60ML

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  120ML

CORTADO 90ML

INFUSIONES
(12-hour Infusion)

AMARO AVERNA
CYNAR
SIGLO CERO
KAHLUA
CHINCHÓN ANÍS
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
VACCARI NERO
VACCARI BIANCO
APEROL
ZOCCO PACHARÁN
JÄGERMEISTER
LICOR STREGA
GRAPA PIABE
CAMPARI
GALLIANO
LICOR DE ELOTE NIXTA
AMARETTO DISARONO
LICOR 43
FERNET BRANCA MENTA
TAWNY OPORTO 5 FERREIRA
GRAND MARNIER
ST GERMAIN
CHARTREUSE GREEN
CHARTREUSE YELLOW
ANTICA FORMULA
BAILEYS

$160
$155
$165
$120
$130
$165
$170
$170
$170
$140
$165
$195
$240
$210
$190
$190
$189
$190
$190
$195
$190
$230
$245
$305
$290
$230
$190

$220
$210
$410
$820
$310
$750
$750
$290
$850
$1200
$850
$890

Rose Petals, Hibiscus, Bougainvillea 
Flower & Berries

CASCASHUIN BLANCO
7 LENGUAS BLANCO
CASA DRAGONES BLANCO
CLASE AZUL PLATA
MAESTRO DOBEL CRISTALINO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CASA DRAGONES REPOSADO MIZUNARA
7 LENGUAS REPOSADO
DON JULIO AÑEJO 1942
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CASA DRAGONES AÑEJO
RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA EXTRA AÑEJO

$55

$65

$65

$50

$60

$65

$55

TEA/TISANES

HONEY BUSH 
Lavender, Cornflower, Bergamot 
Essence, Cream & Vanilla

$55

HERBAL EGYPTIAN CHAMOMILE  $55

WHITE HEAVEN VANILLA  
White Tea, Calendula, Jasmine Flower, 
Vanilla Essence

$55

BLACK TEA APPLE CHAI  
Black Tea, Apple, Clove, Cardamom, 
Ginger & Cinnamon

$55

BLACK TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST   
Blend of Assam, Keemun, Ceylon Black 
Teas

$55

GREEN TEA 
Sencha Green Tea

$55

HERBAL EXPLOSION TEA  
Organic Rooibos, Egyptian 
Chamomile, Peppermint

$55

OOLONG PEACH TEA 
Oolong Tea, Peach Pieces and 
Essence, Calendula

$55

LIQUEURS TEQUILA

$1100
$820
$310
$280
$245
$480
$550

$270
$850

THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18 YEARS
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15 YEARS
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
BULLEIT BOURBON
HIBIKI JAPANESE
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS OLD, BLENDED, 
SCOTLAND
WOODFORD RESERVE
GLENMORANGIE, 18 YEARS

WHISKEYGREEN CHAMPAGNE (195ml) 

BACARDI BLANCO
BACARDI 8 YEARS
BOTRÁN 12 YEARS
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS
FLOR DE CAÑA 18 YEARS
ZACAPA 23
ZACAPA XO
RON SANTA TERESA 1796

$160
$280
$195
$195
$295
$385
$950
$450

RUM

CONDESA XONOSTLE & AZAHAR
CONDESA CLASSICA
TANQUERAY 10
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
MONKEY 47
BULL DOG
ROKU

$265
$290
$320
$199
$270
$520
$260
$245

GINS

BRANDY TORRES 20, ESPAÑA
BRANDY GRAN DUQUE DE ALBA
MARTELL, VS
MARTELL, XO
HENNESSY VSOP

$390
$320
$350
$1900
$450

COGNAC / BRANDY 

BELUGA
TITO'S
BELVEDERE
GREYGOOSE
STOLICHNAYA

$260
$210
$290
$270
$180

VODKA

ESPADÍN CIRIAL UNIÓN (OAXACA)

ESPADÍN OJO DE TIGRE (OAXACA)

ESPADÍN MONTELOBOS (OAXACA)

VERDE AMARÁS (OAXACA)

AÑEJO, CONTRALUZ CRISTALINO 
(OAXACA)

TOBALÁ MONTELOBOS (PUEBLA)

TEPEXTATE, ESPADÍN, JABALÍ, 
MITRÉ TRIPLE AGAVE (OAXACA)

$190
$250
$250
$190
$220

$420
$390

MEZCAL

ALL OUR PRICES INCLUDE IVA AND ARE SERVED IN 

45ML CONTAINERS WITH 2 MIXERS OF 235ML.


